TM
DESCRIPTION
The MDrive NEMA 23 high torque
Integrated Motor and Driver is ideal
for designers who want the simplic-
ity of a motor with on-board electron-
FEATURES
• Integrated Microstepping Drive/

Screw A
Screw F
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS
Stock Items shown in bold italics. Lead times may apply to other options.
C = 0.0005”
B = 0.0008333”
F = 0.002”
A = 0.001”
D = 0.0004167”
E = 0.0003125”
Input Voltage
4 = 48 VDC
7 = 75 VDC*
*75 VDC MDrive23
 not available with
 C Connector Version
MDM 22
Stack Size
   90 oz-in = 18
144 oz-in = 22
239 oz-in = 31
† N
S = Single End
D = Differential
Line Counts
100, 200, 300, 400, 500
L
E
Screw Type (Travel/Full Step)
Factory Mounted Encoder
MDrive With Control Knob
MDrive23 Linear Actuator†
Linear Actuator Available in Stack Size 18. (MDMX-2218-XLX)ONLY †
MDrive23 Microstepping OPTIONS
Example #1: MDMP-2222-4 Part Number
is a Microstepping MDrive23 with pluggable interface,
stack size 22, and +12 to +48 VDC input voltage range.
Example #3: MDMP-2222-4ED500
Adds a 500 line differential encoder
to the part shown in example #1.
Example #2: MDMP-2222-4N
Adds a Control Knob
to the part shown in example #1.
Example #4: MDMP-2218-4LC105
Microstepping +48 VDC Input MDrive23
Linear Actuator with a 0.0005”/Full Step
ACME Screw custom cut to 10.5”.
Note: Linear Actuator Available
ONLY in Stack Size 18
Add  of the options below to the MDrive Microstepping part numberONE
Stock items shown in bold italics. Lead times may apply to other options.
Custom Screw Length
Range 2.0” to 24.0”
Format XX.X
eg. 08.5 for an 8.5” Screw
(6.0” Screw Length Standard)
OPTION
P = Pluggable Clamp
      Type Terminal Strip
F = 12” Flying Leads
C = Pin & Receptacle
Interface Options
PARAMETER SETUP CABLE
A low cost accessory which eliminates the need for
the user to wire communications. Included in this
cable is built-in logic level shifting circuitry to accom-
modate the 3.3v ports on some PCs.
This cable plugs in easily to connect a standard DB-
25 PC parallel port to the 10 pin header (P2) on the
MDrive23. Order Cable Part No. MD-CC100-000.
In addition, a cable adaptor is required for the 12 posi-